Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

Valve Actuation, End Connections
and Flow Path are described in this
section. The model designation
options start with selection of the
actuator in Figure 1.
Note: All Multiport items are Special Order.
Selection Guide for Multi-Port, Angle and Elbow
Diaphragm Valves (Special Order)
Diaphragm Valves
Actuator
Style
Pressure Range
Vacuum to...
Description of
Actuator
Actuator
Designator
Manual
930, 955, 945,
830, 855,
845
125 psig (8.6 barg)
250 psig (17 barg)
300 psig (20.7 barg)
3000 psig (207 barg)1
3500 psig (240 barg)1
Round Handwheel
1/4  Turn Lever
Indicating Handwheel
Mini 1/4 Turn Lever
Toggle
S
L
I
M
G
Pneumatic
(low pressure)
930, 830,
855, 955
125 psig (8.6 barg)
250 psig (17 barg)
Normally Closed2
Normally Open2
AOPLP1NC3
AOPLPNC
AOPLP1NO3
AOPLPNO
Pneumatic
(medium pressure)
930, 830
300 psig (20.7 barg)
Normally Closed2
AOPMPNC
Pneumatic
(high pressure)
945, 845
3500 psig (240 barg)1 Normally Closed2 AOPHPNC
Valve Actuation - Figure 1
1. For oxygen: 2200 psig (150 bar)   2. Actuation pressure - 75 psig nominal (60-120 psig)   3. “1” Designates